
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

131 

17 

11 

7 

19 

47 

777 

224 

18 

5 

4 

88 

87 

33 

40 

37 

101 

234 

79 

99 

36 

27 

622 

144 

85 

1 

62 

20 

88 

27 

7 

78 

49 

73 

Name 

TREVISAN Nicolo' 

FULEKI Adam 

VEGH Janos 

BRANDTNER Karel 

BRENCIC Toni 

FUSEK Pavel 

REA Jonathan 

BERTOCCO Alessandro 

BARONE Marco 

TURATO Marco 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

CRIVELLARI Iader 

BASSO Enrico 

CLEVA Filippo 

GROSSOLE Eddy 

MILUN Luka 

SABALIJA Goran 

MAHDAL Jiri 

BACHER Stefan 

BADIO Alice 

BITTNER Pavel 

MARTIN Stefano 

TURCATO Silvia 

CLAPIS Umberto 

BOSTON George 

CALONJE MACAYA Guillermo 

CALDARONE Rudy 

MAULE Mirko 

MULINARIS Alessandro 

MENEGUZZI Matteo 

TURISINI Andrea 

PRETNAR Matej 

LOVSE Robert 

SEVELA Petr 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Ducati 1098 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Aprilia Tuono 660 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:32.856 

1:34.550 

1:34.605 

1:35.725 

1:36.164 

1:36.925 

1:37.145 

1:37.707 

1:38.159 

1:38.244 

1:38.304 

1:38.902 

1:39.457 

1:40.423 

1:41.114 

1:41.988 

1:42.133 

1:42.619 

1:43.162 

1:43.252 

1:43.430 

1:44.532 

1:44.792 

1:45.036 

1:45.155 

1:46.243 

1:46.394 

1:46.903 

1:47.076 

1:47.252 

1:47.666 

1:49.824 

1:50.307 

1:52.559 

Diff 

1.694 

1.749 

2.869 

3.308 

4.069 

4.289 

4.851 

5.303 

5.388 

5.448 

6.046 

6.601 

7.567 

8.258 

9.132 

9.277 

9.763 

10.306 

10.396 

10.574 

11.676 

11.936 

12.180 

12.299 

13.387 

13.538 

14.047 

14.220 

14.396 

14.810 

16.968 

17.451 

19.703 

Best Speed 

161,592 

158,697 

158,605 

156,749 

156,033 

154,808 

154,458 

153,569 

152,862 

152,730 

152,637 

151,714 

150,867 

149,416 

148,395 

147,123 

146,914 

146,219 

145,449 

145,322 

145,072 

143,543 

143,187 

142,854 

142,692 

141,231 

141,031 

140,359 

140,132 

139,902 

139,364 

136,626 

136,028 

133,306 

Class 

KING 600 

KING 600 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI Open 

3 MOMI Open 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI Open 

KING 600 

KB Rookie 

Over 45 

RS MOTO 600 

RS MOTO 1000 

KING 1000 

KB Rookie 

RS MOTO 1000 

KB Rookie 

3 MOMI Open 

666 Carbon 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

3 MOMI Open 

RS MOTO 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

666 Carbon 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

RS MOTO 600 

KB Rookie 

KB Rookie 

NO RACE 

666 Carbon 1000 

SSC Rookie Open 

NO RACE 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

16 

21 

24 

94 

79 

88 

88 

Name 

DEFFENDI Enrico 

FRIEDRICH Robert 

ALBAR Wolfgang 

SGUEGLIA DELLA MARRA Nicolo' 

STELLA Giovanni 

PEPE Rocco 

BALSAMO Canio 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki Ninja 636 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:53.659 

1:53.760 

1:54.943 

1:54.951 

2:04.483 

2:09.015 

2:10.864 

Diff 

20.803 

20.904 

22.087 

22.095 

31.627 

36.159 

38.008 

Best Speed 

132,016 

131,899 

130,541 

130,532 

120,537 

116,303 

114,659 

Class 

RS MOTO 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

666 Carbon 600 

666 Carbon 1000 

KB Rookie 

KB Rookie 

KB Rookie 

Sorted on best lap time
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